Date

01/12/
11
01/19/
11

02/02/
11

02/09/
11

02/16/
11
03/02/
11
03/09/

11

03/16/
11

Time

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

12:00 PM
PDT

Last Updated on May 15, 2024

Away Team

South Fiorenza
The Nemesis
Stop & Pop
South Fiorenza
South Fiorenza
The Lions
South Fiorenza

South Fiorenza

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

39
75
61
85
71
77
55

69

Home Team

Run N Gun
South Fiorenza
South Fiorenza

AYG
Tiger Sharks
South Fiorenza
Team 2

The Carnies

Games for South Fiorenza, Adult Basketball

Hom

Scor

48

42

50

104

61

60

68

40

Result

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss

Win

9 TeamPages



