

## Games for South Fiorenza, Adult Basketball Last Updated on May 15, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
01/12/ 11	11:00 AM PST	South Fiorenza	39	Run N Gun	48	Loss
01/19/ 11	11:00 AM PST	The Nemesis	75	South Fiorenza	42	Loss
02/02/ 11	11:00 AM PST	Stop & Pop	61	South Fiorenza	50	Loss
02/09/ 11	11:00 AM PST	South Fiorenza	85	AYG	104	Loss
02/16/ 11	11:00 AM PST	South Fiorenza	71	Tiger Sharks	61	Win
03/02/ 11	11:00 AM PST	The Lions	77	South Fiorenza	60	Loss
03/09/ 11	11:00 AM PST	South Fiorenza	55	Team 2	68	Loss
03/16/ 11	12:00 PM PDT	South Fiorenza	69	The Carnies	40	Win